
CRAVINGS
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $12SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $12
Cream Cheese, Parmesan Cheese, Spinach, Artichokes, Grilled Bread

BURGER SLIDERS $15BURGER SLIDERS $15
Grilled Beef, Applewood Bacon, Smoked Cheddar, Caramelized Onions

SAUSAGE & CHEESE PLATE $16SAUSAGE & CHEESE PLATE $16
Assorted Cheeses and Sausages, Bread & Butter Pickles, Pepperoncinis, 
Barbecue Sauce, Sweet Mustard

BARBECUE FLATBREAD $14BARBECUE FLATBREAD $14
Barbecue Pulled Chicken, Grilled Red Onions, Pepperjack Cheese,  
Green Onions

SMOKED SHRIMP COCKTAIL $15SMOKED SHRIMP COCKTAIL $15
Five Smoked Shrimp, Citrus Cocktail Sauce, Fresh Lime

DESSERT
NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE $12NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE $12
Fresh Berries, Cream
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